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Hydraulic Engineering
STE
IHDN312
23
78%
17%
1
0
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1.13

Introduction to Structural Engineering
STE
STRN100
55
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1
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Matrix Structural Analysis
STE
STRN305
51
64%
22%
7
1
2.24
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Properties and Strength of Concrete Il
STE
STRN306
44
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Structural Dynamics and Vibrations
STE
STRN408
27
74%
19%
2
0
2.58
1.13

Metallic Bridges |
STE
STRN410
32
69%
16%
5
0
2.15
1.20

2015 i sa - JsY) (el 5ol Juadl) clilaia) il

Structural Dynamics and Vibrations
8 7
g 6
3 4
% 4 3
‘5 2 2 2 2
g 211t — +—1 1
2 I 0
O - - - - - - - - - - -
A+ A A- B+ B B-C+ C C- D+ D F W
Grade
Metallic Bridges |
8
£ 6
o 6 5 5
3
% 4 3 3—3 3
S 2
g 2 — +—1
2 0 0 0
0 - - - - - - - - - - -
A+ A A- B+ B B-C+ C C-D+ D F W
Grade




Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Course:
Programs:
Code:
Student:
A+to C:
C-to D:

F:

W:
Average:
Std Dev:

Earth Retaining Structures
STE
STRN413
10
100%
0%
0
0
3.43
0.58

Composite Materials
STE
STRN432
25
76%
20%
1
0
2.69
1.17
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